Kritérium Komora Tabor - 11.5.2025

Prvni balik

Pof. Kat.
1 1 MA
2 1 MB
3 2 MA
4 3 MA
5 4 MA
6 1 MC
7 2 MC
8 5 MA
9 6 MA
10 7 MA
11 2 MB
12 8 MA
13 9 MA
14 10 MA
15 3 MB
16 11 MA
17 12 MA
18 3 MB
19 5 MB
20 14 MA
21 6 MB
22 13 MA
23 15 MA
24 3 MC
25 4 MC
26 7 MB
27 5 MC
28 6 MC
29 7 MC
30 8 MC
31 9 MC
32 10 ™MC
33 16 MA

dnf MA
dnf MC

Druhy bakik

Pof. Kat.
1 1 MD
2 2 MD
3 3 MD
4 4 MD
5 1 )
6 1 ME
7 2 ME
8 5 MD
9 6 MD
10 3 ME
11 1 ZB
12 7 ™MD
13 4 ME
14 1 MF
15 2 ZB
16 2 )
17 5 ME
18 6 ME

St.¢is.

55

11
58
27

17
22
15
14
54

19

20
50
57
56
24
10
16
29
93
30
28
21
25
26
52
18
12

St.&is.

36
49
32
37
34
47
41
40
43
46
38
39
51
48
33
45
35
53

Pfijmeni a jméno
Habermann Richard
Vojtéch Jonas
PavliSen Petr
Bakus Tomas
Prochazka Stanislav
Vobora Dan
Zikmund Petr
Jenkner Lukas
Michalek Filip
Simeéek David
Dychtl Michal
Drdek Dominik
PFibyl Petr
Janout Jan
Nepustil Matéj
Modlitba Vojtéch
Krej¢i Marian
Vobora Ondiej
Bouda Jan
Strejc Michal
Pisaf Jan

Korda Michal
Pokorny Petr
Viktora Jan
Ploner Robert
Vanék Jan

Kopr Karel
Kubalek Filip
Hlavaé Jan
Studenovsky Karel
Sana Martin
Siana Pavel
Samek Dominik
Fuara Dominik
Rybafrik lvan

Piijmeni a jméno
Jificka Miroslav
Zavadil Libor
Halik Jaroslav

Kopr Karel
Hrdinova Anna
Tama Roman
Morava Jan

Mika Old¥ich
Okruhlica Petr
Strnad Ivo
Kosecova Miroslava
KF¥iz JiFi

Samek Oldfich
Vopat Jan
Foltova Helena
Rybarikova Elena
Jahoda Viadimir
Riha Josef

RN
1999
1989
1999
1998
2004
1983
1983
2003
2001
2005
1993
1998
2003
2006
1990
1996
1998
1988
1991
2002
1988
2003
1998
1978
1977
1994
1973
1979
1979
1983
1983
1977
1998
2002
1981

RN
1972
1975
1971
1973
2007
1965
1965
1968
1969
1964
1984
1968
1964
1954
1979
2011
1963
1959

Klub - team

AC Sparta Praha

LAWI Stars - GIANT
CTW Cycling

CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
Galaxy Cyklo3vec Fox
Agip Tabor

CTW Cycling
SpectrumBike Racing
Trisport Rapid Pizeit
CTW Cycling

Galaxy Cyklo3vec Fox
TEMPO VISION
Coffeedent cycling team
Lyko Prachatice

Pavé Cycles

H.M.SPORT Cesky Krumlov
Tempo Vision

Agip Tabor

SPECTRUM BIKE RACING TEAM
Triatlon Plzeft

Cycle Expeets
TEAMFNKS

TEMPO VISION

Prodoli racing team
RPR Rimov

Hrachovice

KC Slavia Praha

Agip

CISTY SPORT-OXYLABS
PK sport

Inter Cars Ceské Budéjovice
Jedu co mizu

Ceské Budéjovice

CISTY SPORT-OXYLABS

CISTY SPORT-OXYLABS

Klub - team

Cyklo Jificka

Cyklo Atom

Svétla nad Sazavou

KC Slavia Praha

SportRaces Cycling Team
AC Sparta Praha Cykloakademie
Supy jedou
GalaxyCykloSvecFox

CKKV Praha

CKKV Praha

ALISY SPORT Team

Cyklo Jificka

Ceské Budéjovice

Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
RPR Rimov

CISTY SPORT-OXYLABS

TT Talin

CK Slévia Praha

Kol
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
39
36
36
35
15
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36
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32
31
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29

Body
79
61
22
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Cas
00:53:05.427
00:53:05.853
00:53:22.447
00:53:19.091
00:53:20.939
00:53:26.775
00:53:19.373
00:53:23.173
00:53:30.552
00:53:23.423
00:53:21.923
00:53:21.939
00:53:22.275
00:53:47.439
00:53:22.384
00:53:22.396
00:53:23.197
00:53:34.853
00:53:22.263
00:53:22.759
00:53:22.880
00:53:34.216
00:53:36.482
00:53:48.365
00:53:23.650
00:53:30.423
00:53:31.880
00:53:34.525
00:53:48.021
00:53:40.404
00:52:57.408
00:53:10.951
00:53:11.396
00:21:48.025
00:09:08.423

Cas

00:48:58.896 |0]0]0[0[0|1]0]0[0[0[0]2|1|1]5|1]1]5|1]1]5]1]1|5|1]1]5|1]1]|5]1]1|5]0]0|10

00:48:58.919
00:49:00.552
00:50:23.029
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